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County of Boone, Kentucky 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

For: County of Boone. Kentucky 
P.S.C. KY. NO. 2002-00085 

SHEETN0._1 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

All Rules and Regulations of the Boone County Water District shall also apply to the County of 
Boone, Kentucky Water District C. All operation and maintenance of the fully installed lines shall 
be performed by the Boone County Water District. 

DATE OF ISSUE: November 13, 2005 

DATE EFFECT~~ 
ISSUED BY: JJ1t. -"i>"-... -

TITLE: ~~~/{µ~ 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE CO MISION 
IN CASE NO. DATED VICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 
9/27/2002 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By _________________ _ 
Executive Director 
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County of Boone, Kentucky 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Monthly Water Rates 

For: County of Boone. Kentucky 
P.S.C. KY. NO. 2002-00085 

SHEET NO.~ 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SCHEDULE A: All customers except multiple occupancy buildings and mobile home parks. 

First 3,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All Over10,000 gallons 

$11 .58 Minimum bill 
$ 3.36 per 1,000 gallons 
$ 3.11 per 1,000 gallons 
$ 2.36 per 1,000 gallons 

SCHEDULE B: Multiple occupancy buildings and mobile home parks. 

First 3,000 gallons $11.58 Minimum bill 
Next 2,000 gallons $ 3.86 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons $ 3.36 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 140,000 gallons $ 3.11 per 1,000 gallons 
All Over 150,000 gallons $ 2.36 per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill for Each Meter Size 

3/4" Meter 3,000 gallons 
1· Meter 5,000 gallons 

1 %" Meter 9,000 gallons 
2" Meter 11,000 gallons 
3" Meter 21,000 gallons 
4" Meter 29,000 gallons 
6" Meter 100,000 gallons 

Over 6" Meter 100,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE: November 13. 2005 

DATE EFFECTIVE:? 

ISSUED~ 
mm: {;6aj:~~ 
BY AUTIIORITY OF ORDER OF 1HE PUBLIC SERVICE CO 

Schedule A Schedule B 
$11.58 $11.58 
$18.30 $19.30 
$30.74 $32.74 
$36.21 $39.21 
$59.81 $70.31 
$78.69 $95.19 

$246.25 $316.00 
$246.25 $316.00 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
SION OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE IN CASE NO. DATED ------"L-----
9/27/2002 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ BY------~-~-~~-~-~-----
Executive Director 



• 
County of Boone, Kentucky 

For: County of Boone. Kentucky 
P.S.C. KY. NO. 2002-00085 

SHEETNO._J. 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES, CONT'D 

Monthly Surcharge 

Each customer of Subdistrict A will pay a surcharge for 
each 10,000 gallons, or any portion thereof, of water consumed. $25.00 

NON-RECURRING CHARGES 

Tap on Fees for each Meter 
%"Meter 
l" Meter 
All over 1" 
Late Payment 
Reconnect Fee (During Normal Business Hours) 
Reconnect Fee (After Normal Business Hours) 
Return Check Fee 

DATE OF ISSUE: November 13. 2005 

DATEEFF~CTIVE: 

ISSUED~/, 
TITLE:-~/~'~ 

$625.00 
$825.00 
Actual Cost 
10% Penalty 
$25.00 
$37.50 
$25.00 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
BY AUTIIORITY OF ORDER OF IBE PUBLIC SERVICE CO SION 9/27/2002 
IN CASE NO. DATED PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 -----1----

SECTION 9 (1 ) 

By~ 
Executive Director 


